
LEVELS

985D DIGIMAN®

UPSIDE-DOWN 
READOUT

FEATURES 

• 985M professional box level: Plumb Site® Dual-View™ vial, solid acrylic vials, 

	 Ergo Grip™ handles, shockproof end caps

• MEMS technology (Micro-Electro-Mechanical Systems)

•	LCD with backlight 

•	360º readout – flips in upside-down position 

•	Digital accuracy: 0.1º at level and plumb, 0.2º other angles 

•	HOLD function

•	MODE function: Degree/percentage/pitch 

•	Memory recall – 9 measurements

• Buzzer at 0º, 45º and 90º

• Recalibration function and "False Zero"

• Rainproof & dust resistant

• 9V battery + battery indicator

USER-FRIENDLY 
FUNCTIONS

PROFESSIONAL DIGITAL LEVEL



LEVELS

Dimensions Master
Carton

Master Carton
cube

Master Carton
LxWxH

Master Carton
weight

UPC/EAN
Code

10" (25cm) 10 units 0.16ft3

0.0044m3

10.4"x5"x5.4"
26x12.5x13.5cm

5.5 lb
2.5 kg

739632719928
7290100842454

24" (60cm) 10 units 0.38ft3

0.010m3

24.4"x5"x5.4"
61x12.5x13.5cm

13.2 lb
6 kg

739632719010
7290100840771

48" (120cm) 10 units 0.76ft3

0.020m3

48.4"x5"x5.4"
121x12.5x13.5cm

26.4 lb
12 kg

739632719959
7290100842485

Kapro, the Kapro logo, Ergo Grip and Plumb Site are trademarks or registered trademarks of Kapro Industries Ltd. 

* Additional lengths available on request
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985D DIGIMAN®

PROFESSIONAL DIGITAL LEVEL

UV Resistant Shockproof Vials Shockproof
End Caps

0.0005"/"
(0.5mm/m)

Batteries

Model 985D


